General Purpose Enclosures
Index
Web Links
Dimension Sheet
Catalogue Information
Leafl et
B&R Enclosures Pty Ltd, PO Box 1151, Browns Plains BC, QLD 4118
Ph 07 3714 1000   Fax 07 3714 1081

Factory Controls
DIMENSION SHEET
DIMENSION SHEET
DIMENSION S
DIMENSION SHEET
ON SHEET
DIMENSION SHEET
ph 07 3714 1000
Opaque Lid Enclosures
Catalogue
Number
External Dimensions Internal
Depth Mounting Centres
A B C D E W X
PJ110706 110 75 65 50 53 75 40
PJ111106 110 110 65 50 53 75 75
PJ151107 150 110 75 60 62 115 75
PJ151507 150 150 75 60 62 115 115
PJ221507 220 150 75 60 62 185 115
PJ302207 300 220 75 60 62 265 185
PJ180908 180 90 85 66 72 140 60
PJ151110 150 110 100 60 87 115 75
PJ151510 150 150 100 60 87 115 115
PJ221510 220 150 100 60 87 185 115
PJ302210 300 220 100 60 87 265 185
PJ111111 110 110 112 60 100 75 75
PJ151115 150 110 150 60 137 115 75
PJ151515 150 150 150 60 137 115 115
PJ221515 220 150 150 60 137 185 115
PJ302215 300 220 150 60 137 265 185
Transparent Lid Enclosures
Catalogue
Number
External Dimensions Internal
Depth Mounting Centres
A B C D E W X
PJ110706T 110 75 65 60 53 75 40
PJ151107T 150 110 75 60 62 115 75
PJ151507T 150 150 75 60 62 115 115
PJ221507T 220 150 75 60 62 185 115
PJ302207T 300 220 75 60 62 265 185
PJ151110T 150 110 100 60 87 115 75
PJ151510T 150 150 100 60 87 115 115
PJ221510T 220 150 100 60 87 185 115
PJ302210T 300 220 100 60 87 265 185
PJ111111T 110 110 112 60 100 75 75
PJ151115T 150 111 150 60 137 115 75
PJ151515T 150 150 150 60 137 115 115
PJ221515T 220 150 150 60 137 185 115
PJ302215T 300 220 150 60 137 265 185
POLYNOVA PJ
Polynova PJ Selection Guide

for the installation.
Wall Mounting Brackets (thermoplastic)
Wall mounting brackets ensure that the IP rating of the enclosure is not compromised
and mount the enclosure body slightly off the wall.
Wall brackets are supplied in packs of two only, so for a typical installation, 2 packs
would be required. All fi xing and fi ttings are supplied for the installation.
DIN Rail
Used for mounting equipment into the enclosure, the extruded aluminium DIN rail is
supplied cut and drilled to size, and with all fi xings and instructions.
Catalogue Number
To suit enclosure
Height x Width
(mm)
Mounting Pan Size (mm)
Height Width Thickness
PJ1111/M 110 x 110 88 88 1.6
PJ1511/M 150 x 110 125 88 1.6
PJ1515/M 150 x 150 125 125 1.6
PJ1809/M 180 x 90 155 68 1.6
PJ2215/M 220 x 150 198 125 1.6
PJ3022/M 300 x 220 275 198 1.6
Catalogue
Number Description Pack Quantity